


 
 

 
 

 

 

arielpremium.com SAGE #69400
ASI #36735

keystoneonline.com
SAGE #67660

ASI #43053

simplygoldstar.com
SAGE #69047

ASI #73295

softstuffpromo.com
SAGE #68947

ASI #88121

faroproducts.com SAGE #69835
ASI #53697

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

PRG.ca   •   905-761-7023     •     800-579-2326     •     neil@pr g.ca      •     christy@pr g.ca      •     bernie@pr g.ca     •     adrian@pr g.ca

 

Tel.: 800-270-7474
Dir. line (Colleen): 866-760-0250

FOB Toronto, ON

Tel.: 800-328-2407
Dir. line (Cindy): 800-274-6222

FOB Canada

Tel.: 888-485-4900
Dir. line (Brian A.): 973-388-2748

FOB Canada

Tel.: 800-553-9646
FOB Canada

Tel.: 888-228-5001
FOB Surrey, BC

Tel.: 800-265-2266
FOB Montreal, QC

INVOICED
IN CDN$

Tel.: 800-772-8247
FOB Toronto, ON

INVOICED
IN CDN$

INVOICED
IN CDN$

INVOICED
IN CDN$

INVOICED
IN CDN$

INVOICED
IN CDN$

INVOICED
IN CDN$

Tel.: 800-383-3963
FOB Toronto, ON

promote.3m.com SAGE #55850
ASI #91240

premiums-plus.com SAGE #69591
ASI #79392

peerlessumbrella.com SAGE #69041
ASI #76730

showdowndisplays.com SAGE #67383
ASI #87188

stridelinepromo.com SAGE #50796
ASI #89926

compasspromos.com SAGE #51219
ASI #46170

Tel.: 888-376-7469
FOB Canada

Orders must ship on Showdown’s Fedex
account to qualify for 10% flat ground shipping

Tel.: 800-221-9904
FOB Canada

Tel.: 206-960-4808
FOB Canada

customerservice@arielpremium.com

canada@arielpremium.com
Colleen W adley

Orders & Art

CSR &
Quotes

canada@faroproducts.com

stephanem@faroproducts.com
Stephane Matte

Orders &
Quotes

CSR
Manager

art@3mpromote.com

ckpetersen@3mpromote.com
Cindy Petersen

Orders & Art

CSR &
Quotes

art@premiums-plus.com

mwaters@premiums-plus.com
Michele WatersOrders

Art

balba@peerlessumbrella.com
Brian AlbaInside Sales

Manager

dan@peerlessumbrella.com
Dan EdgeNational Sales

Manager

promo@strideline.com
Neely GrayCSR

eric.hill@strideline.com
Eric HillSales

Director

mike@compasspromos.com
Michael LevySales

keith@compasspromos.com
Keith BarbalatoMarketing

sharon@softstuffpromo.com
Sharon GriffithVP Marketing

customerservice@keystoneline.com

cs10@keystoneline.com
Kelly Lettie

Quotes

CSR

orders@keystoneline.comOrders

info-canada@showdowndisplays.com

rsingh@showdowndisplays.com
Ruby Singh

CSR &
Quotes

Inside Sales

canada@showdowndisplays.comOrders & Art

sales@simplygoldstar.com

gina.wycoff@simplygoldstar.com
Gina Wycoff

CSR

orders@simplygoldstar.comOrders

INVOICED IN US$ & INCLUSIVE
 OF BROKERAGE & DUTIES

INVOICED IN US$ & INCLUSIVE
 OF BROKERAGE & DUTIES

INVOICED IN US$ & INCLUSIVE
 OF BROKERAGE & DUTIES

INVOICED IN US$ & INCLUSIVE
 OF BROKERAGE, DUTIES, SET-UPS,

AND SHIPPING - DELIVERED

236

7669

242

237

238

231

109

514

261

122407


